
 

 

 

2019 HMMS VOLLEYBALL 

JV GIRLS 
 

 

DATE Time OPPONENT LOCATION 

Mon, April 1 4:30-6 Practice Harry Miller 

Tue, April 2 3 - 4:30 Practice Harry Miller 

Tue, April 9 3- 4:30 Practice Harry Miller 

Fri, April 12 4pm MCS, HMS, RNS Rothesay Netherwood 

Mon, April 15 4pm QMS, RPS, RNS Quispamsis Middle 

Wed, April 17 4pm HMS, QMS, BMS Hampton Middle 

Thur, April 18 3 – 4:30 Practice Harry Miller 

Tue, April 23 3 – 4:30 Practice Harry Miller 

Wed, April 24 4pm MCS, SMS, QMS Harry Miller 

Mon, April 29 4pm SMS, HMS, RPS Sussex Middle 

Tue, April 30 3 – 4:30 Practice Harry Miller 

Wed, May 1 4pm MCS, BMS, RPS Harry Miller 

Wed, May 8 3-4:30 Practice Harry Miller 

Mon, May 13 TBD 

Semi Finals 
4th place @ 1st place 

3rd place @ 2nd place 

8th place @ 5th place 

7th place @ 6th place 

TBD 

Wed, May 15 TBD 
Finals 

District Finals @ Highest Seed 

Tier II Finals @ Highest Seed 
TBD 

 

 

* Please notify your Coach, Ms. Simonds or Mrs. Throop if you cannot 

make a game or practice. 

 


